Series S3-CS & SS
Seal Welded High Pressure
Ball Valves
FEATURES
•	Seal Welded Construction
•	Full Port and Reduced Port Versions Available
•	3600WOG Rating on CF8M Construction
•	3705WOG Rating on WCB Construction

R = Reduced
F = Full
Numbering System ... How to Order
SEAL
MATERIAL
G = Graphite
&
 F = Graphite
	   (older part
      numbers)
HANDLE TYPE
SL = Stainless Latch
     Lock
PA = Double Acting
     Pneumatic
SA = Spring Return
     Pneumatic
EA = 115VAC
     Electric
     Actuated
SIZE
025 = 1/4”
038 = 3/8”
050 = 1/2”
075 = 3/4”
100 = 1”
150 = 1-1/2”
200 = 2”
Smart Solutions. Powerful Products.
®
0
600
1200
1800
2400
3000
3600
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450
PR
ES
SU
RE
 ‐
PS
IG
TEMPERATURE ⁰F
PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE CURVEWCB PEEK®
CF8M PEEK®
WCB Delrin®
CF8M Delrin®
3705
B